
White Rose
25,11 m | 4 Cabins



S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
2011
25,11
6,40
2,65
2 x 350 Hp Ford Eco Marine Diesel
2 x 17,5 Kw Onan
1 master, 3 double cabins, each with private ensuite
Captain, Cook and Deckhand

Build Year
Lenght 

Beam
Draft

Main Engines
Generators

Cabins
Crew

Canoe
Water Ski

Snorkeling gear
Fishing gear

Ringo Dinghy Joker 4,20 mt 2015 / 70 Hp
Yamaha TV Satellite Water Maker 200 lt/hour Turkish Loyd

A M E N I T I E S
















